
Community Christian School XC Fall Opener

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

HSBOYS

247 Truman Martinkus 07:38.3 27:22.8 19:44.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 25

313 Noah? Schill? 07:38.3 28:17.4 20:39.0 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 34

246 Jay Abbott 07:38.3 28:51.2 21:12.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 39

316 Jack Spears 07:38.3 30:44.0 23:05.7 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 55

128 Luke Abbott 07:38.3 31:51.3 24:13.0 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 60

121 Calvin Thomas 07:38.3 32:08.8 24:30.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 62

319 Jack Dodson 07:38.3 33:25.5 25:47.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 69

321 Jonas Wickersham? 07:38.3 33:56.4 26:18.1 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 71

317 Logan Spencer 07:38.3 35:53.8 28:15.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 79

305 Ethan Hoyle 07:38.3 37:37.5 29:59.1 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 84

152 Bennett Spears 07:38.3 42:12.9 34:34.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 91

320 Zachary Williams 07:38.3 24:23.2 16:44.9 Cache 1

297 Anthony Radke 07:38.3 24:34.2 16:55.9 Cache 3

244 Hunter Keil 07:38.3 26:26.2 18:47.8 Cache 14

242 Jayt Drew 07:38.3 26:34.0 18:55.7 Cache 15

126 Jakob Francois 07:38.3 26:57.1 19:18.8 Cache 19

188 Christian Muniz 07:38.3 27:02.1 19:23.7 Cache 20

302 Zachary Alldredge 07:38.3 27:10.4 19:32.1 Cache 23

243 Christopher Greenwood 07:38.3 28:16.3 20:38.0 Cache 33

245 Nicolas? Vallario 07:38.3 30:21.9 22:43.5 Cache 51

318 Zane Yoswa 07:38.3 30:30.6 22:52.3 Cache 53

309 Braylon Muse 07:38.3 33:05.9 25:27.5 Cache 66

241 Adrian Clement 07:38.3 26:50.4 19:12.1 Colbert 17

300 Armando Garcia? 07:38.3 27:48.6 20:10.2 Colbert 28

640 Fernando Arellano? 07:38.3 29:49.0 22:10.7 Colbert 46

322 Caanan Jordan 07:38.3 33:23.4 25:45.1 Colbert 68

150 Trenton Weber 07:38.3 24:46.4 17:08.1 Community Christian School 5

185 Levi Haynes 07:38.3 25:02.5 17:24.2 Community Christian School 6

600 Noah Robinson 07:38.3 26:34.1 18:55.7 Community Christian School 16

670 Ryder Brum 07:38.3 28:12.3 20:34.0 Community Christian School 32

298 Keaton Cochell 07:38.3 28:48.9 21:10.6 Community Christian School 38



119 James Lawler 07:38.3 28:51.2 21:12.9 Community Christian School 40

248 Ryan Lawler 07:38.3 30:23.8 22:45.5 Community Christian School 52

639 Noah Ponce 07:38.3 30:51.3 23:13.0 Community Christian School 57

668 Luke McMahon 07:38.3 32:37.2 24:58.9 Community Christian School 65

314 Oscar Morales 07:38.3 33:58.0 26:19.7 Cristo Rey OKC 72

303 Cristian Jiminez 07:38.3 35:39.4 28:01.1 Cristo Rey OKC 76

120 Erik Ortiz 07:38.3 39:59.3 32:21.0 Cristo Rey OKC 86

642 Miguel De La Cruz 07:38.3 50:45.2 43:06.9 Cristo Rey OKC 94

122 Ben Perry 07:38.3 29:27.4 21:49.1 Destiny 41

576 Tristen Landers 07:38.3 32:16.8 24:38.5 Destiny 64

307 Rex Bommarito 07:38.3 35:40.6 28:02.2 Destiny 78

673 Carson Hardy 07:38.3 36:00.0 28:21.7 Destiny 81

669 Zac Miller 07:38.3 40:29.2 32:50.9 Destiny 88

667 Trent Shortes 07:38.3 27:50.4 20:12.1 Noble 29

187 Joe Bradley 07:38.3 30:18.1 22:39.8 Noble 49

295 Asa Roesler 07:38.3 30:18.1 22:39.8 Noble 50

677 Jennings Johnson 07:38.3 31:37.8 23:59.5 Noble 59

595 Canaan Colburn 07:38.3 35:40.6 28:02.2 Noble 77

601 Chase Watterson 07:38.3 27:59.9 20:21.5 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 30

250 Nate Contreras 07:38.3 28:23.6 20:45.2 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 35

123 Walker Sharp 07:38.3 29:46.0 22:07.7 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 43

251 Alex Fowler 07:38.3 29:46.9 22:08.5 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 44

296 Logan Breninger 07:38.3 29:47.9 22:09.6 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 45

644 Maverick Schoonover 07:38.3 30:03.0 22:24.7 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 48

308 Corben Knowles 07:38.3 30:58.9 23:20.6 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 58

125 Eddward Herron 07:38.3 36:00.7 28:22.3 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 82

674 Jared George 07:38.3 58:51.7 51:13.4 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 96

598 David Gray 07:38.3 32:07.2 24:28.9 Putnam Heights Academy 61

641 Brylan Fyte 07:38.3 33:54.6 26:16.2 Putnam Heights Academy 70

171 Daniel Santana 07:38.3 35:39.4 28:01.1 Putnam Heights Academy 75

651 Dareis Blomgren 07:38.3 38:10.1 30:31.8 Putnam Heights Academy 85

301 Oscar Ortega-Lopez 07:38.3 41:09.6 33:31.3 Putnam Heights Academy 89

577 Francisco Cardiel 07:38.3 42:12.9 34:34.6 Putnam Heights Academy 90

124 Jeffrey Smith 07:38.3 44:45.2 37:06.9 Putnam Heights Academy 92



249 Clarence Ray Ray Bedford 07:38.3 56:37.8 48:59.5 Putnam Heights Academy 95

311 Cameron Pearson 07:38.3 25:35.8 17:57.4 US Grant 11

189 Aidan Lozano 07:38.3 27:26.7 19:48.4 US Grant 27

648 Jaden Flores 07:38.3 36:07.4 28:29.1 US Grant 83

175 Ezequiel Abundiz-Vazquez 07:38.3 40:09.9 32:31.6 US Grant 87

646 Christopher Abundiz-Vazquez 07:38.3 46:04.3 38:26.0 US Grant 93

276 Elijah H White 07:38.3 24:31.2 16:52.8 WestMoore 2

294 Mason A Baker 07:38.3 24:43.4 17:05.0 WestMoore 4

306 Angelo E Jenkins 07:38.3 25:09.6 17:31.2 WestMoore 7

177 Tyler P Stephens 07:38.3 25:24.1 17:45.7 WestMoore 8

275 Ryland T Baker 07:38.3 25:34.5 17:56.2 WestMoore 9

596 Brady C Marlar 07:38.3 25:35.4 17:57.1 WestMoore 10

578 Trystyn B Shamblin 07:38.3 26:04.0 18:25.7 WestMoore 12

650 Isaac R Chavez 07:38.3 26:18.8 18:40.5 WestMoore 13

299 Kevin D Huggan 07:38.3 26:55.0 19:16.7 WestMoore 18

580 Jacob R Dunzy 07:38.3 27:05.6 19:27.3 WestMoore 21

672 Jace A Satterlee 07:38.3 27:08.9 19:30.6 WestMoore 22

154 Isaac T Forman 07:38.3 27:21.9 19:43.6 WestMoore 24

647 Parker A Worley 07:38.3 27:24.8 19:46.4 WestMoore 26

174 Carson L Cuff 07:38.3 28:05.4 20:27.1 WestMoore 31

279 Rex L Wood 07:38.3 28:24.4 20:46.1 WestMoore 36

147 Cooper G Hutchinson 07:38.3 28:34.1 20:55.7 WestMoore 37

579 Brennan C Morris 07:38.3 29:28.8 21:50.5 WestMoore 42

172 Thatcher A Bettis 07:38.3 29:51.5 22:13.2 WestMoore 47

179 Dylan Calderwood 07:38.3 30:36.2 22:57.9 WestMoore 54

649 Keeton L Romberg 07:38.3 30:44.6 23:06.2 WestMoore 56

178 Joel S Gunter 07:38.3 32:10.3 24:31.9 WestMoore 63

146 Jared T Stevens 07:38.3 33:08.4 25:30.0 WestMoore 67

280 Brandon J Atnip 07:38.3 34:01.7 26:23.4 WestMoore 73

173 Erik C Mays 07:38.3 34:53.3 27:15.0 WestMoore 74

671 Sutton E Dozier 07:38.3 35:58.9 28:20.6 WestMoore 80

HSBOYSOVERALL

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

247 Zachary Williams 07:38.3 24:23.2 16:44.9 Cache 1



313 Elijah H White 07:38.3 24:31.2 16:52.8 WestMoore 2

246 Anthony Radke 07:38.3 24:34.2 16:55.9 Cache 3

316 Mason A Baker 07:38.3 24:43.4 17:05.0 WestMoore 4

128 Trenton Weber 07:38.3 24:46.4 17:08.1 Community Christian School 5

121 Levi Haynes 07:38.3 25:02.5 17:24.2 Community Christian School 6

319 Angelo E Jenkins 07:38.3 25:09.6 17:31.2 WestMoore 7

321 Tyler P Stephens 07:38.3 25:24.1 17:45.7 WestMoore 8

317 Ryland T Baker 07:38.3 25:34.5 17:56.2 WestMoore 9

305 Brady C Marlar 07:38.3 25:35.4 17:57.1 WestMoore 10

152 Cameron Pearson 07:38.3 25:35.8 17:57.4 US Grant 11

320 Trystyn B Shamblin 07:38.3 26:04.0 18:25.7 WestMoore 12

297 Isaac R Chavez 07:38.3 26:18.8 18:40.5 WestMoore 13

244 Hunter Keil 07:38.3 26:26.2 18:47.8 Cache 14

242 Jayt Drew 07:38.3 26:34.0 18:55.7 Cache 15

126 Noah Robinson 07:38.3 26:34.1 18:55.7 Community Christian School 16

188 Adrian Clement 07:38.3 26:50.4 19:12.1 Colbert 17

302 Kevin D Huggan 07:38.3 26:55.0 19:16.7 WestMoore 18

243 Jakob Francois 07:38.3 26:57.1 19:18.8 Cache 19

245 Christian Muniz 07:38.3 27:02.1 19:23.7 Cache 20

318 Jacob R Dunzy 07:38.3 27:05.6 19:27.3 WestMoore 21

309 Jace A Satterlee 07:38.3 27:08.9 19:30.6 WestMoore 22

241 Zachary Alldredge 07:38.3 27:10.4 19:32.1 Cache 23

300 Isaac T Forman 07:38.3 27:21.9 19:43.6 WestMoore 24

640 Truman Martinkus 07:38.3 27:22.8 19:44.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 25

322 Parker A Worley 07:38.3 27:24.8 19:46.4 WestMoore 26

150 Aidan Lozano 07:38.3 27:26.7 19:48.4 US Grant 27

185 Armando Garcia 07:38.3 27:48.6 20:10.2 Colbert 28

600 Trent Shortes 07:38.3 27:50.4 20:12.1 Noble 29

670 Chase Watterson 07:38.3 27:59.9 20:21.5 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 30

298 Carson L Cuff 07:38.3 28:05.4 20:27.1 WestMoore 31

119 Ryder Brum 07:38.3 28:12.3 20:34.0 Community Christian School 32

248 Christopher Greenwood 07:38.3 28:16.3 20:38.0 Cache 33

639 Noah Schill 07:38.3 28:17.4 20:39.0 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 34

668 Nate Contreras 07:38.3 28:23.6 20:45.2 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 35



314 Rex L Wood 07:38.3 28:24.4 20:46.1 WestMoore 36

303 Cooper G Hutchinson 07:38.3 28:34.1 20:55.7 WestMoore 37

120 Keaton Cochell 07:38.3 28:48.9 21:10.6 Community Christian School 38

642 Jay Abbott 07:38.3 28:51.2 21:12.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 39

122 James Lawler 07:38.3 28:51.2 21:12.9 Community Christian School 40

576 Ben Perry 07:38.3 29:27.4 21:49.1 Destiny 41

307 Brennan C Morris 07:38.3 29:28.8 21:50.5 WestMoore 42

673 Walker Sharp 07:38.3 29:46.0 22:07.7 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 43

669 Alex Fowler 07:38.3 29:46.9 22:08.5 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 44

667 Logan Breninger 07:38.3 29:47.9 22:09.6 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 45

187 Fernando Arellano 07:38.3 29:49.0 22:10.7 Colbert 46

295 Thatcher A Bettis 07:38.3 29:51.5 22:13.2 WestMoore 47

677 Maverick Schoonover 07:38.3 30:03.0 22:24.7 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 48

595 Joe Bradley 07:38.3 30:18.1 22:39.8 Noble 49

601 Asa Roesler 07:38.3 30:18.1 22:39.8 Noble 50

250 Nicolas Vallario 07:38.3 30:21.9 22:43.5 Cache 51

123 Ryan Lawler 07:38.3 30:23.8 22:45.5 Community Christian School 52

251 Zane Yoswa 07:38.3 30:30.6 22:52.3 Cache 53

296 Dylan Calderwood 07:38.3 30:36.2 22:57.9 WestMoore 54

644 Jack Spears 07:38.3 30:44.0 23:05.7 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 55

308 Keeton L Romberg 07:38.3 30:44.6 23:06.2 WestMoore 56

125 Noah Ponce 07:38.3 30:51.3 23:13.0 Community Christian School 57

674 Corben Knowles 07:38.3 30:58.9 23:20.6 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 58

598 Jennings Johnson 07:38.3 31:37.8 23:59.5 Noble 59

641 Luke Abbott 07:38.3 31:51.3 24:13.0 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 60

171 David Gray 07:38.3 32:07.2 24:28.9 Putnam Heights Academy 61

651 Calvin Thomas 07:38.3 32:08.8 24:30.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 62

301 Joel S Gunter 07:38.3 32:10.3 24:31.9 WestMoore 63

577 Tristen Landers 07:38.3 32:16.8 24:38.5 Destiny 64

124 Luke McMahon 07:38.3 32:37.2 24:58.9 Community Christian School 65

249 Braylon Muse 07:38.3 33:05.9 25:27.5 Cache 66

311 Jared T Stevens 07:38.3 33:08.4 25:30.0 WestMoore 67

189 Caanan Jordan 07:38.3 33:23.4 25:45.1 Colbert 68

648 Jack Dodson 07:38.3 33:25.5 25:47.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 69



175 Brylan Fyte 07:38.3 33:54.6 26:16.2 Putnam Heights Academy 70

646 Jonas Wickersham 07:38.3 33:56.4 26:18.1 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 71

276 Oscar Morales 07:38.3 33:58.0 26:19.7 Cristo Rey OKC 72

294 Brandon J Atnip 07:38.3 34:01.7 26:23.4 WestMoore 73

306 Erik C Mays 07:38.3 34:53.3 27:15.0 WestMoore 74

177 Daniel Santana 07:38.3 35:39.4 28:01.1 Putnam Heights Academy 75

275 Cristian Jiminez 07:38.3 35:39.4 28:01.1 Cristo Rey OKC 76

596 Canaan Colburn 07:38.3 35:40.6 28:02.2 Noble 77

578 Rex Bommarito 07:38.3 35:40.6 28:02.2 Destiny 78

650 Logan Spencer 07:38.3 35:53.8 28:15.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 79

299 Sutton E Dozier 07:38.3 35:58.9 28:20.6 WestMoore 80

580 Carson Hardy 07:38.3 36:00.0 28:21.7 Destiny 81

672 Eddward Herron 07:38.3 36:00.7 28:22.3 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 82

154 Jaden Flores 07:38.3 36:07.4 28:29.1 US Grant 83

647 Ethan Hoyle 07:38.3 37:37.5 29:59.1 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 84

174 Dareis Blomgren 07:38.3 38:10.1 30:31.8 Putnam Heights Academy 85

279 Erik Ortiz 07:38.3 39:59.3 32:21.0 Cristo Rey OKC 86

147 Ezequiel Abundiz-Vazquez 07:38.3 40:09.9 32:31.6 US Grant 87

579 Zac Miller 07:38.3 40:29.2 32:50.9 Destiny 88

172 Oscar Ortega-Lopez 07:38.3 41:09.6 33:31.3 Putnam Heights Academy 89

179 Francisco Cardiel 07:38.3 42:12.9 34:34.6 Putnam Heights Academy 90

649 Bennett Spears 07:38.3 42:12.9 34:34.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 91

178 Jeffrey Smith 07:38.3 44:45.2 37:06.9 Putnam Heights Academy 92

146 Christopher Abundiz-Vazquez 07:38.3 46:04.3 38:26.0 US Grant 93

280 Miguel De La Cruz 07:38.3 50:45.2 43:06.9 Cristo Rey OKC 94

173 Clarence Ray Ray Bedford 07:38.3 56:37.8 48:59.5 Putnam Heights Academy 95

671 Jared George 07:38.3 58:51.7 51:13.4 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 96

HSGIRLS

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

679 Anna Claire Orr 43:05.7 57:51.1 14:45.4 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 13

337 Naomi Thompson 43:05.7 58:41.8 15:36.1 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 20

144 Joy Miller 43:05.7 59:28.2 16:22.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 27

256 Sarah Brown 43:05.7 59:43.6 16:38.0 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 28

336 Ellie Cheng 43:05.7 00:06.9 17:01.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 31



257 Valencia? Osuna 43:05.7 00:12.9 17:07.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 34

253 Cora Lane 43:05.7 56:33.7 13:28.0 Cache 4

328 Amidat Olokunola 43:05.7 56:36.5 13:30.9 Cache 6

252 Kara Daniels 43:05.7 56:38.0 13:32.4 Cache 7

130 Isabelle Coronado 43:05.7 56:54.4 13:48.7 Cache 9

575 Kristen Keys 43:05.7 57:54.8 14:49.1 Cache 14

324 Cara Jackson 43:05.7 59:01.1 15:55.4 Cache 23

656 Liza Lewis 43:05.7 59:11.6 16:05.9 Cache 25

255 Emily Thornton 43:05.7 00:10.6 17:04.9 Cache 33

681 Alivia Love 43:05.7 00:21.9 17:16.2 Colbert 35

145 Alexia Wright 43:05.7 01:17.7 18:12.0 Colbert 42

338 Ali Horstkoetter 43:05.7 57:38.9 14:33.2 Community Christian School 10

329 Mackenzie Williams 43:05.7 58:37.1 15:31.4 Community Christian School 19

132 Eden Hutchison 43:05.7 00:09.5 17:03.9 Community Christian School 32

658 Tori Greenwald 43:05.7 00:34.8 17:29.1 Community Christian School 37

330 Angela Franco 43:05.7 01:58.5 18:52.8 Cristo Rey OKC 44

680 Maria Perez 43:05.7 03:32.3 20:26.6 Cristo Rey OKC 49

254 Alexa Velazques 43:05.7 04:12.1 21:06.4 Cristo Rey OKC 51

332 Vanessa Arevalo 43:05.7 04:25.0 21:19.3 Cristo Rey OKC 52

259 Maria Sanchez 43:05.7 04:57.9 21:52.2 Cristo Rey OKC 54

335 Tiffany Botello 43:05.7 05:15.4 22:09.8 Cristo Rey OKC 57

655 Benadett Douglass 43:05.7 05:39.9 22:34.2 Cristo Rey OKC 58

652 Samanta Perez 43:05.7 05:56.3 22:50.6 Cristo Rey OKC 59

325 Quinby Rainey 43:05.7 57:41.7 14:36.0 Hammon 11

156 Roxy Sanderson 43:05.7 02:16.6 19:10.9 Ninnekah 46

654 Katie Bosley 43:05.7 55:07.3 12:01.6 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 1

131 McKenzie Strohl 43:05.7 58:00.5 14:54.9 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 15

258 Tulla Jurney 43:05.7 58:45.7 15:40.0 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 22

653 Chloe Ezell 43:05.7 56:23.3 13:17.6 Personal Best Athletes 3

191 Courntey Talley 43:05.7 58:00.6 14:54.9 Personal Best Athletes 16

168 Emily Jimenez-Reverte 43:05.7 09:55.4 26:49.7 Putnam Heights Academy 60

129 Ellen Campos 43:05.7 59:54.0 16:48.4 US Grant 30

323 Jasmin Puentes 43:05.7 00:31.2 17:25.5 US Grant 36

333 Aneliz Ramirez 43:05.7 00:47.6 17:41.9 US Grant 41



326 Aime Moreno-Quiroz 43:05.7 01:52.6 18:46.9 US Grant 43

169 Chas Loud 43:05.7 02:15.9 19:10.2 US Grant 45

190 Nakayla Mendoza 43:05.7 03:00.1 19:54.5 US Grant 47

166 Sandra Mata 43:05.7 03:59.8 20:54.1 US Grant 50

283 Camila Carrillo Vivas 43:05.7 04:32.0 21:26.3 US Grant 53

163 Alahna Pearson 43:05.7 05:05.9 22:00.3 US Grant 55

412 Cristabel Esparza 43:05.7 05:07.8 22:02.1 US Grant 56

165 Eva Tice 43:05.7 56:01.2 12:55.5 WestMoore 2

331 Paris Taylor 43:05.7 56:34.8 13:29.1 WestMoore 5

284 Isabella Little 43:05.7 56:49.2 13:43.5 WestMoore 8

164 Brooklyn Atnip 43:05.7 57:50.4 14:44.7 WestMoore 12

290 Harley Woody 43:05.7 58:11.6 15:05.9 WestMoore 17

289 Sofia Loera 43:05.7 58:31.8 15:26.2 WestMoore 18

157 Mackenzie Morris 43:05.7 58:44.9 15:39.2 WestMoore 21

288 Christina Overmiller 43:05.7 59:11.6 16:05.9 WestMoore 24

167 Avery Tate 43:05.7 59:18.3 16:12.6 WestMoore 26

159 Sophia G Chakrabarty 43:05.7 59:47.3 16:41.6 WestMoore 29

287 Ashlyn N Bowden 43:05.7 00:41.0 17:35.3 WestMoore 38

285 Krisha Patel 43:05.7 00:45.1 17:39.4 WestMoore 39

286 Emily Jackson 43:05.7 00:47.1 17:41.4 WestMoore 40

181 Grace Morris 43:05.7 03:11.6 20:05.9 WestMoore 48

HSGIRLSOVERALL

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

679 Katie Bosley 43:05.7 55:07.3 12:01.6 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 1

337 Eva Tice 43:05.7 56:01.2 12:55.5 WestMoore 2

144 Chloe Ezell 43:05.7 56:23.3 13:17.6 Personal Best Athletes 3

256 Cora Lane 43:05.7 56:33.7 13:28.0 Cache 4

336 Paris Taylor 43:05.7 56:34.8 13:29.1 WestMoore 5

257 Amidat Olokunola 43:05.7 56:36.5 13:30.9 Cache 6

253 Kara Daniels 43:05.7 56:38.0 13:32.4 Cache 7

328 Isabella Little 43:05.7 56:49.2 13:43.5 WestMoore 8

252 Isabelle Coronado 43:05.7 56:54.4 13:48.7 Cache 9

130 Ali Horstkoetter 43:05.7 57:38.9 14:33.2 Community Christian School 10

575 Quinby Rainey 43:05.7 57:41.7 14:36.0 Hammon 11



324 Brooklyn Atnip 43:05.7 57:50.4 14:44.7 WestMoore 12

656 Anna Claire Orr 43:05.7 57:51.1 14:45.4 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 13

255 Kristen Keys 43:05.7 57:54.8 14:49.1 Cache 14

681 McKenzie Strohl 43:05.7 58:00.5 14:54.9 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 15

145 Courntey Talley 43:05.7 58:00.6 14:54.9 Personal Best Athletes 16

338 Harley Woody 43:05.7 58:11.6 15:05.9 WestMoore 17

329 Sofia Loera 43:05.7 58:31.8 15:26.2 WestMoore 18

132 Mackenzie Williams 43:05.7 58:37.1 15:31.4 Community Christian School 19

658 Naomi Thompson 43:05.7 58:41.8 15:36.1 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 20

330 Mackenzie Morris 43:05.7 58:44.9 15:39.2 WestMoore 21

680 Tulla Jurney 43:05.7 58:45.7 15:40.0 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 22

254 Cara Jackson 43:05.7 59:01.1 15:55.4 Cache 23

332 Christina Overmiller 43:05.7 59:11.6 16:05.9 WestMoore 24

259 Liza Lewis 43:05.7 59:11.6 16:05.9 Cache 25

335 Avery Tate 43:05.7 59:18.3 16:12.6 WestMoore 26

655 Joy Miller 43:05.7 59:28.2 16:22.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 27

652 Sarah Brown 43:05.7 59:43.6 16:38.0 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 28

325 Sophia G Chakrabarty 43:05.7 59:47.3 16:41.6 WestMoore 29

156 Ellen Campos 43:05.7 59:54.0 16:48.4 US Grant 30

654 Ellie Cheng 43:05.7 00:06.9 17:01.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 31

131 Eden Hutchison 43:05.7 00:09.5 17:03.9 Community Christian School 32

258 Emily Thornton 43:05.7 00:10.6 17:04.9 Cache 33

653 Valencia Osuna 43:05.7 00:12.9 17:07.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 34

191 Alivia Love 43:05.7 00:21.9 17:16.2 Colbert 35

168 Jasmin Puentes 43:05.7 00:31.2 17:25.5 US Grant 36

129 Tori Greenwald 43:05.7 00:34.8 17:29.1 Community Christian School 37

323 Ashlyn N Bowden 43:05.7 00:41.0 17:35.3 WestMoore 38

333 Krisha Patel 43:05.7 00:45.1 17:39.4 WestMoore 39

326 Emily Jackson 43:05.7 00:47.1 17:41.4 WestMoore 40

169 Aneliz Ramirez 43:05.7 00:47.6 17:41.9 US Grant 41

190 Alexia Wright 43:05.7 01:17.7 18:12.0 Colbert 42

166 Aime Moreno-Quiroz 43:05.7 01:52.6 18:46.9 US Grant 43

283 Angela Franco 43:05.7 01:58.5 18:52.8 Cristo Rey OKC 44

163 Chas Loud 43:05.7 02:15.9 19:10.2 US Grant 45



412 Roxy Sanderson 43:05.7 02:16.6 19:10.9 Ninnekah 46

165 Nakayla Mendoza 43:05.7 03:00.1 19:54.5 US Grant 47

331 Grace Morris 43:05.7 03:11.6 20:05.9 WestMoore 48

284 Maria Perez 43:05.7 03:32.3 20:26.6 Cristo Rey OKC 49

164 Sandra Mata 43:05.7 03:59.8 20:54.1 US Grant 50

290 Alexa Velazques 43:05.7 04:12.1 21:06.4 Cristo Rey OKC 51

289 Vanessa Arevalo 43:05.7 04:25.0 21:19.3 Cristo Rey OKC 52

157 Camila Carrillo Vivas 43:05.7 04:32.0 21:26.3 US Grant 53

288 Maria Sanchez 43:05.7 04:57.9 21:52.2 Cristo Rey OKC 54

167 Alahna Pearson 43:05.7 05:05.9 22:00.3 US Grant 55

159 Cristabel Esparza 43:05.7 05:07.8 22:02.1 US Grant 56

287 Tiffany Botello 43:05.7 05:15.4 22:09.8 Cristo Rey OKC 57

285 Benadett Douglass 43:05.7 05:39.9 22:34.2 Cristo Rey OKC 58

286 Samanta Perez 43:05.7 05:56.3 22:50.6 Cristo Rey OKC 59

181 Emily Jimenez-Reverte 43:05.7 09:55.4 26:49.7 Putnam Heights Academy 60

JHBOYSL

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

444 Jackson Walker 20:15.9 31:55.6 11:39.7 Blanchard 1

339 Levi Belcher 20:15.9 34:03.9 13:47.9 Blanchard 19

343 Camden Munsey 20:15.9 34:30.2 14:14.3 Blanchard 25

373 Adrian Clevenger 20:15.9 35:21.1 15:05.2 Blanchard 34

346 Maddox Hodges 20:15.9 35:50.2 15:34.3 Blanchard 39

347 Gabe Modlin 20:15.9 35:54.6 15:38.7 Blanchard 42

512 Parker Leflore 20:15.9 36:49.3 16:33.4 Blanchard 53

387 Ethan Moore 20:15.9 37:48.6 17:32.7 Blanchard 61

375 Gage Griffin 20:15.9 38:25.1 18:09.2 Blanchard 67

368 Jace Embree 20:15.9 38:41.0 18:25.1 Blanchard 69

383 Rhett Lewis 20:15.9 38:41.6 18:25.7 Blanchard 70

526 Ian Moore 20:15.9 47:06.0 26:50.1 Blanchard 91

365 Giovanni Morales 20:15.9 35:28.3 15:12.4 CCYO 36

535 Isaiah Bond 20:15.9 35:52.0 15:36.1 CCYO 41

371 Luke Dannemiller 20:15.9 36:31.1 16:15.2 CCYO 46

344 Robert Pedroza 20:15.9 36:34.0 16:18.1 CCYO 47

350 Robby Allen 20:15.9 38:52.3 18:36.4 CCYO 71



348 Daymon Perrine 20:15.9 40:13.3 19:57.4 CCYO 79

443 Grayson Hallman 20:15.9 40:46.9 20:31.0 CCYO 80

518 Jude Prilliman 20:15.9 40:46.9 20:31.0 CCYO 81

516 Noah Williams 20:15.9 41:03.2 20:47.3 CCYO 82

534 jackson Williams 20:15.9 44:32.6 24:16.7 CCYO 88

510 Jake Nabors 20:15.9 32:20.6 12:04.6 Curtis Inge 2

376 Stevie Hawkins 20:15.9 32:25.0 12:09.0 Curtis Inge 3

439 Rayder Phillips 20:15.9 32:55.2 12:39.3 Curtis Inge 5

701 Aj Crawford 20:15.9 33:05.4 12:49.4 Curtis Inge 6

543 Austin Holmes 20:15.9 34:00.2 13:44.3 Curtis Inge 16

384 Avery Holmes 20:15.9 34:01.7 13:45.8 Curtis Inge 17

372 Isaiah Patneaude 20:15.9 34:02.7 13:46.8 Curtis Inge 18

509 Tyson Rodriguez 20:15.9 35:24.5 15:08.6 Curtis Inge 35

511 Brayden Cuningham 20:15.9 36:53.0 16:37.1 Curtis Inge 55

377 Colt Bussell 20:15.9 41:31.2 21:15.2 Curtis Inge 84

537 JUDE KENT 20:15.9 32:48.7 12:32.8 Moore 4

440 JUDE YARHOLAR 20:15.9 33:26.2 13:10.3 Moore 8

349 COOPER STALEY 20:15.9 33:30.9 13:15.0 Moore 9

471 BENNETT GIVENS 20:15.9 33:32.4 13:16.5 Moore 10

374 SHANE PIENAAR 20:15.9 33:33.1 13:17.2 Moore 11

367 CHRISTOPHER BENSON 20:15.9 33:46.2 13:30.3 Moore 13

448 Devin Jackson 20:15.9 33:56.6 13:40.7 Moore 15

382 ETHAN STELTER MARTINEZ 20:15.9 34:12.8 13:56.9 Moore 24

461 Dylan Richardson 20:15.9 34:48.7 14:32.8 Moore 28

438 Jacoby Jarvis 20:15.9 34:54.7 14:38.7 Moore 29

378 STETSON WILLIAMS 20:15.9 34:58.9 14:43.0 Moore 32

545 LANDON KUEPKER 20:15.9 35:30.0 15:14.1 Moore 37

431 JACKSON DAVISON 20:15.9 35:32.9 15:17.0 Moore 38

463 ALEXANDER MILHAN 20:15.9 35:51.0 15:35.1 Moore 40

472 Andrew Brown 20:15.9 36:19.5 16:03.6 Moore 43

381 SHEPARD HENDRICKS 20:15.9 36:35.6 16:19.7 Moore 48

430 BENJAMIN CHOATE 20:15.9 37:25.2 17:09.3 Moore 57

533 Desmon Swinconos 20:15.9 39:25.7 19:09.8 Moore 73

721 Gus Dixon 20:15.9 33:13.9 12:58.0 Norman North 7



517 Brooks Linse 20:15.9 33:36.2 13:20.3 Norman North 12

441 Dylan Polin 20:15.9 33:52.5 13:36.6 Norman North 14

532 Tyler Ghanaati 20:15.9 34:05.6 13:49.7 Norman North 20

342 Beckett Fields 20:15.9 34:08.1 13:52.2 Norman North 21

539 Jaxson Peters 20:15.9 34:11.0 13:55.1 Norman North 22

379 Mitchell Davis 20:15.9 34:12.0 13:56.1 Norman North 23

519 Joe Upp 20:15.9 34:46.0 14:30.1 Norman North 27

705 Lennon Connaughton 20:15.9 34:55.3 14:39.4 Norman North 30

525 Mx Dewberry 20:15.9 34:56.2 14:40.2 Norman North 31

442 Rhett Rogers 20:15.9 35:21.1 15:05.2 Norman North 33

433 Derek Witt 20:15.9 36:23.8 16:07.9 Norman North 44

708 Vincent Perillo 20:15.9 36:47.6 16:31.7 Norman North 50

504 Maverick Arden 20:15.9 36:48.6 16:32.7 Norman North 51

513 Trooper Fried 20:15.9 36:49.3 16:33.4 Norman North 52

531 Lawson Palmer 20:15.9 36:50.5 16:34.6 Norman North 54

436 Michael Sandersfeld 20:15.9 37:12.0 16:56.0 Norman North 56

527 Brayden Hart 20:15.9 37:34.8 17:18.8 Norman North 58

445 Benjamin Lawson 20:15.9 37:46.6 17:30.7 Norman North 60

437 Carson Caddell 20:15.9 38:13.7 17:57.8 Norman North 64

460 Trace Duncan 20:15.9 38:15.4 17:59.5 Norman North 65

503 Reid Newbury 20:15.9 38:16.1 18:00.2 Norman North 66

385 Broderick Long 20:15.9 38:35.5 18:19.6 Norman North 68

523 Luis Beltranmejias 20:15.9 39:12.9 18:57.0 Norman North 72

538 Gabriel Kocinski 20:15.9 39:32.7 19:16.8 Norman North 74

507 Aidan Rowland 20:15.9 39:36.7 19:20.8 Norman North 75

434 Kobe Close 20:15.9 39:45.4 19:29.5 Norman North 76

413 Jaxson Dvoracek 20:15.9 41:17.2 21:01.3 Norman North 83

473 Galileo Ilaoa 20:15.9 42:00.6 21:44.7 Norman North 85

466 Ian Satterlee 20:15.9 46:55.9 26:40.0 Norman North 90

474 Ethan Holt 20:15.9 56:10.0 35:54.1 Norman North 97

480 Devante Houze 20:15.9 36:29.8 16:13.9 Roosevelt 45

514 Marvion Herron 20:15.9 36:42.5 16:26.5 Roosevelt 49

345 Tanner Parr 20:15.9 37:59.7 17:43.7 Roosevelt 62

521 Laken Lee 20:15.9 40:05.3 19:49.4 Roosevelt 77



414 Patricio Granados 20:15.9 47:32.5 27:16.6 Roosevelt 92

416 Josiah Catlett 20:15.9 40:09.0 19:53.0 Webster 78

481 Garry McCurry 20:15.9 44:15.9 24:00.0 Webster 86

702 Isaac Ortega 20:15.9 44:20.5 24:04.6 Webster 87

541 Christian Alvarez 20:15.9 34:32.6 14:16.7 Wheeler 26

446 Angel Ramirez 20:15.9 37:42.8 17:26.9 Wheeler 59

435 Yojan Torres 20:15.9 38:03.6 17:47.7 Wheeler 63

704 Joseph Ceron 20:15.9 44:32.6 24:16.7 Wheeler 89

700 Christopher Martel 20:15.9 47:56.5 27:40.6 Wheeler 93

707 Genaro Balderas 20:15.9 47:58.7 27:42.8 Wheeler 94

703 Andy Soto 20:15.9 50:19.2 30:03.2 Wheeler 95

520 Brian Herrera-Herrera 20:15.9 50:46.7 30:30.8 Wheeler 96

JHBOYSLOVERALL

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

444 Jackson Walker 20:15.9 31:55.6 11:39.7 Blanchard 1

339 Jake Nabors 20:15.9 32:20.6 12:04.6 Curtis Inge 2

343 Stevie Hawkins 20:15.9 32:25.0 12:09.0 Curtis Inge 3

373 JUDE KENT 20:15.9 32:48.7 12:32.8 Moore 4

346 Rayder Phillips 20:15.9 32:55.2 12:39.3 Curtis Inge 5

347 Aj Crawford 20:15.9 33:05.4 12:49.4 Curtis Inge 6

512 Gus Dixon 20:15.9 33:13.9 12:58.0 Norman North 7

387 JUDE YARHOLAR 20:15.9 33:26.2 13:10.3 Moore 8

375 COOPER STALEY 20:15.9 33:30.9 13:15.0 Moore 9

368 BENNETT GIVENS 20:15.9 33:32.4 13:16.5 Moore 10

383 SHANE PIENAAR 20:15.9 33:33.1 13:17.2 Moore 11

526 Brooks Linse 20:15.9 33:36.2 13:20.3 Norman North 12

365 CHRISTOPHER BENSON 20:15.9 33:46.2 13:30.3 Moore 13

535 Dylan Polin 20:15.9 33:52.5 13:36.6 Norman North 14

371 Devin Jackson 20:15.9 33:56.6 13:40.7 Moore 15

344 Austin Holmes 20:15.9 34:00.2 13:44.3 Curtis Inge 16

350 Avery Holmes 20:15.9 34:01.7 13:45.8 Curtis Inge 17

348 Isaiah Patneaude 20:15.9 34:02.7 13:46.8 Curtis Inge 18

443 Levi Belcher 20:15.9 34:03.9 13:47.9 Blanchard 19

518 Tyler Ghanaati 20:15.9 34:05.6 13:49.7 Norman North 20



516 Beckett Fields 20:15.9 34:08.1 13:52.2 Norman North 21

534 Jaxson Peters 20:15.9 34:11.0 13:55.1 Norman North 22

510 Mitchell Davis 20:15.9 34:12.0 13:56.1 Norman North 23

376 ETHAN STELTER MARTINEZ 20:15.9 34:12.8 13:56.9 Moore 24

439 Camden Munsey 20:15.9 34:30.2 14:14.3 Blanchard 25

701 Christian Alvarez 20:15.9 34:32.6 14:16.7 Wheeler 26

543 Joe Upp 20:15.9 34:46.0 14:30.1 Norman North 27

384 Dylan Richardson 20:15.9 34:48.7 14:32.8 Moore 28

372 Jacoby Jarvis 20:15.9 34:54.7 14:38.7 Moore 29

509 Lennon Connaughton 20:15.9 34:55.3 14:39.4 Norman North 30

511 Mx Dewberry 20:15.9 34:56.2 14:40.2 Norman North 31

377 STETSON WILLIAMS 20:15.9 34:58.9 14:43.0 Moore 32

537 Rhett Rogers 20:15.9 35:21.1 15:05.2 Norman North 33

440 Adrian Clevenger 20:15.9 35:21.1 15:05.2 Blanchard 34

349 Tyson Rodriguez 20:15.9 35:24.5 15:08.6 Curtis Inge 35

471 Giovanni Morales 20:15.9 35:28.3 15:12.4 CCYO 36

374 LANDON KUEPKER 20:15.9 35:30.0 15:14.1 Moore 37

367 JACKSON DAVISON 20:15.9 35:32.9 15:17.0 Moore 38

448 Maddox Hodges 20:15.9 35:50.2 15:34.3 Blanchard 39

382 ALEXANDER MILHAN 20:15.9 35:51.0 15:35.1 Moore 40

461 Isaiah Bond 20:15.9 35:52.0 15:36.1 CCYO 41

438 Gabe Modlin 20:15.9 35:54.6 15:38.7 Blanchard 42

378 Andrew Brown 20:15.9 36:19.5 16:03.6 Moore 43

545 Derek Witt 20:15.9 36:23.8 16:07.9 Norman North 44

431 Devante Houze 20:15.9 36:29.8 16:13.9 Roosevelt 45

463 Luke Dannemiller 20:15.9 36:31.1 16:15.2 CCYO 46

472 Robert Pedroza 20:15.9 36:34.0 16:18.1 CCYO 47

381 SHEPARD HENDRICKS 20:15.9 36:35.6 16:19.7 Moore 48

430 Marvion Herron 20:15.9 36:42.5 16:26.5 Roosevelt 49

533 Vincent Perillo 20:15.9 36:47.6 16:31.7 Norman North 50

721 Maverick Arden 20:15.9 36:48.6 16:32.7 Norman North 51

517 Trooper Fried 20:15.9 36:49.3 16:33.4 Norman North 52

441 Parker Leflore 20:15.9 36:49.3 16:33.4 Blanchard 53

532 Lawson Palmer 20:15.9 36:50.5 16:34.6 Norman North 54



342 Brayden Cuningham 20:15.9 36:53.0 16:37.1 Curtis Inge 55

539 Michael Sandersfeld 20:15.9 37:12.0 16:56.0 Norman North 56

379 BENJAMIN CHOATE 20:15.9 37:25.2 17:09.3 Moore 57

519 Brayden Hart 20:15.9 37:34.8 17:18.8 Norman North 58

705 Angel Ramirez 20:15.9 37:42.8 17:26.9 Wheeler 59

525 Benjamin Lawson 20:15.9 37:46.6 17:30.7 Norman North 60

442 Ethan Moore 20:15.9 37:48.6 17:32.7 Blanchard 61

433 Tanner Parr 20:15.9 37:59.7 17:43.7 Roosevelt 62

708 Yojan Torres 20:15.9 38:03.6 17:47.7 Wheeler 63

504 Carson Caddell 20:15.9 38:13.7 17:57.8 Norman North 64

513 Trace Duncan 20:15.9 38:15.4 17:59.5 Norman North 65

531 Reid Newbury 20:15.9 38:16.1 18:00.2 Norman North 66

436 Gage Griffin 20:15.9 38:25.1 18:09.2 Blanchard 67

527 Broderick Long 20:15.9 38:35.5 18:19.6 Norman North 68

445 Jace Embree 20:15.9 38:41.0 18:25.1 Blanchard 69

437 Rhett Lewis 20:15.9 38:41.6 18:25.7 Blanchard 70

460 Robby Allen 20:15.9 38:52.3 18:36.4 CCYO 71

503 Luis Beltranmejias 20:15.9 39:12.9 18:57.0 Norman North 72

385 Desmon Swinconos 20:15.9 39:25.7 19:09.8 Moore 73

523 Gabriel Kocinski 20:15.9 39:32.7 19:16.8 Norman North 74

538 Aidan Rowland 20:15.9 39:36.7 19:20.8 Norman North 75

507 Kobe Close 20:15.9 39:45.4 19:29.5 Norman North 76

434 Laken Lee 20:15.9 40:05.3 19:49.4 Roosevelt 77

413 Josiah Catlett 20:15.9 40:09.0 19:53.0 Webster 78

473 Daymon Perrine 20:15.9 40:13.3 19:57.4 CCYO 79

466 Grayson Hallman 20:15.9 40:46.9 20:31.0 CCYO 80

474 Jude Prilliman 20:15.9 40:46.9 20:31.0 CCYO 81

480 Noah Williams 20:15.9 41:03.2 20:47.3 CCYO 82

514 Jaxson Dvoracek 20:15.9 41:17.2 21:01.3 Norman North 83

345 Colt Bussell 20:15.9 41:31.2 21:15.2 Curtis Inge 84

521 Galileo Ilaoa 20:15.9 42:00.6 21:44.7 Norman North 85

414 Garry McCurry 20:15.9 44:15.9 24:00.0 Webster 86

416 Isaac Ortega 20:15.9 44:20.5 24:04.6 Webster 87

481 jackson Williams 20:15.9 44:32.6 24:16.7 CCYO 88



702 Joseph Ceron 20:15.9 44:32.6 24:16.7 Wheeler 89

541 Ian Satterlee 20:15.9 46:55.9 26:40.0 Norman North 90

446 Ian Moore 20:15.9 47:06.0 26:50.1 Blanchard 91

435 Patricio Granados 20:15.9 47:32.5 27:16.6 Roosevelt 92

704 Christopher Martel 20:15.9 47:56.5 27:40.6 Wheeler 93

700 Genaro Balderas 20:15.9 47:58.7 27:42.8 Wheeler 94

707 Andy Soto 20:15.9 50:19.2 30:03.2 Wheeler 95

703 Brian Herrera-Herrera 20:15.9 50:46.7 30:30.8 Wheeler 96

520 Ethan Holt 20:15.9 56:10.0 35:54.1 Norman North 97

JHBOYSS

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

266 Ethan Jones 58:37.5 10:04.6 11:27.0 Cache 1

100 Harrison Martinkus 58:37.5 11:07.7 12:30.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 6

228 Owen Hoyle 58:37.5 11:22.4 12:44.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 7

267 Graham Schill 58:37.5 12:03.1 13:25.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 17

111 Jack? Eckles 58:37.5 12:15.5 13:38.0 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 19

616 William Beasley 58:37.5 12:23.1 13:45.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 22

618 James Blackwell 58:37.5 12:36.1 13:58.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 27

207 Isaac Halsted 58:37.5 12:40.3 14:02.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 28

269 Oliver Thomas 58:37.5 12:53.2 14:15.7 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 30

231 Ethan Rhea 58:37.5 14:15.2 15:37.7 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 42

104 Charlie Fries 58:37.5 14:54.3 16:16.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 55

262 Riggins Poe 58:37.5 15:28.7 16:51.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 58

693 Isaac Williams 58:37.5 15:41.1 17:03.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 59

583 David Paradee 58:37.5 15:42.1 17:04.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 61

199 Birch Kolb 58:37.5 16:40.1 18:02.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 67

224 Jonathon Jordan 58:37.5 18:27.6 19:50.1 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 72

622 Daniel O'Dell 58:37.5 11:38.7 13:01.2 Belle Isle Enterprise 8

109 James Featherstone 58:37.5 12:00.1 13:22.6 Belle Isle Enterprise 15

615 Josh Graves 58:37.5 13:06.4 14:28.9 Belle Isle Enterprise 31

227 Bryan Mercer 58:37.5 13:25.2 14:47.6 Belle Isle Enterprise 34

684 Jesus Mares-Najera 58:37.5 14:10.4 15:32.9 Belle Isle Enterprise 40

623 Bram Mischler 58:37.5 14:25.8 15:48.3 Belle Isle Enterprise 44

226 Dixon Cheney 58:37.5 14:39.0 16:01.4 Belle Isle Enterprise 51



225 Afton Willander 58:37.5 14:44.1 16:06.5 Belle Isle Enterprise 52

264 Ian Morris 58:37.5 14:49.4 16:11.8 Belle Isle Enterprise 53

268 Gage Gurtz 58:37.5 15:18.6 16:41.1 Belle Isle Enterprise 57

625 Eli Webster 58:37.5 15:41.1 17:03.6 Belle Isle Enterprise 60

627 Gray Jackson 58:37.5 18:32.3 19:54.7 Belle Isle Enterprise 73

719 Kolton Peters 58:37.5 19:42.2 21:04.7 Belle Isle Enterprise 78

626 Justin Keys 58:37.5 10:33.2 11:55.7 Cache 4

200 Biliamin Olokunola 58:37.5 11:38.7 13:01.2 Cache 9

691 Gabriel Dalby 58:37.5 11:55.1 13:17.6 Cache 12

106 Aleksander Garrison 58:37.5 12:28.6 13:51.0 Cache 25

205 Jacob Meza 58:37.5 12:28.9 13:51.4 Cache 26

103 Milo Edens 58:37.5 15:10.9 16:33.4 Cache 56

720 Aiden Bartlett 58:37.5 18:09.4 19:31.9 Cache 71

585 Austin Laing 58:37.5 14:50.5 16:13.0 Colbert 54

105 Landry Choate 58:37.5 18:49.6 20:12.1 Colbert 74

107 Jaxon Bonilla 58:37.5 10:07.0 11:29.5 Community Christian School 2

204 Kaden Waggoner 58:37.5 10:52.1 12:14.5 Community Christian School 5

685 Joey Hirt 58:37.5 11:53.6 13:16.1 Community Christian School 11

617 Colin Ross 58:37.5 12:07.7 13:30.2 Community Christian School 18

222 Kaden Nguyen 58:37.5 13:16.6 14:39.1 Community Christian School 33

206 EJ Goodrich 58:37.5 13:30.3 14:52.8 Community Christian School 35

229 Corbin Johnson 58:37.5 13:51.6 15:14.1 Community Christian School 38

686 Christian Pertree 58:37.5 13:55.5 15:18.0 Community Christian School 39

223 Owen Catlege 58:37.5 16:22.6 17:45.1 Community Christian School 64

134 Connor Rogers 58:37.5 18:50.1 20:12.6 Community Christian School 75

135 Tahrohon Shannon 58:37.5 18:52.5 20:15.0 Community Christian School 76

588 Koltin Bunch 58:37.5 11:56.6 13:19.1 Destiny 14

210 Kaisen Pang 58:37.5 13:50.5 15:13.0 Destiny 37

208 Isaiah Jayden 58:37.5 14:39.0 16:01.4 Destiny 50

211 Kyler Battice 58:37.5 15:47.6 17:10.1 Destiny 62

195 David Perry 58:37.5 17:59.3 19:21.8 Destiny 70

619 Gideon Jamison 58:37.5 20:09.4 21:31.9 Destiny 79

263 Noah Sharp 58:37.5 11:55.9 13:18.4 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 13

201 Carter Coleman 58:37.5 12:21.6 13:44.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 21



614 Jack Pursch 58:37.5 13:07.6 14:30.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 32

621 Crew Davidson 58:37.5 14:14.6 15:37.0 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 41

212 Weston Eudey 58:37.5 14:26.9 15:49.4 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 46

624 Jonathan Rotich 58:37.5 15:54.2 17:16.7 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 63

591 Paxton Smith 58:37.5 16:38.4 18:00.9 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 66

692 Rayden Fields 58:37.5 17:20.6 18:43.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 69

102 Jagger Trapp 58:37.5 19:09.2 20:31.7 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 77

133 Sam Lashley 58:37.5 22:21.4 23:43.9 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 80

694 Max Ball 58:37.5 24:09.7 25:32.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 81

613 Kolson Gee 58:37.5 24:12.1 25:34.6 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 82

230 Jayden Polk 58:37.5 10:30.2 11:52.7 Purcell 3

687 Cesar Suarez 58:37.5 11:42.4 13:04.8 Purcell 10

590 Tripp Eck 58:37.5 12:01.0 13:23.4 Purcell 16

260 Bryson Perkins 58:37.5 12:20.4 13:42.9 Purcell 20

628 Ayden Little 58:37.5 12:26.3 13:48.8 Purcell 23

202 Hendrix Hayes 58:37.5 12:28.1 13:50.6 Purcell 24

192 Grady Andrews 58:37.5 14:25.1 15:47.6 Purcell 43

108 Mason Rogers 58:37.5 14:25.8 15:48.3 Purcell 45

110 Yandel Chavez 58:37.5 14:29.3 15:51.8 Purcell 47

695 Van Williams 58:37.5 16:44.6 18:07.1 Purcell 68

213 Ryan Mitchell 58:37.5 12:49.4 14:11.9 Robin Hill 29

589 Jonathan Hill 58:37.5 13:48.6 15:11.1 Robin Hill 36

689 Dylan Roll 58:37.5 14:29.3 15:51.8 Robin Hill 48

683 Locke Goodwin 58:37.5 14:35.3 15:57.8 Robin Hill 49

688 Jordy Bonilla 58:37.5 16:33.5 17:56.0 Robin Hill 65

JHBOYSSOVERALL

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

266 Ethan Jones 58:37.5 10:04.6 11:27.0 Cache 1

100 Jaxon Bonilla 58:37.5 10:07.0 11:29.5 Community Christian School 2

228 Jayden Polk 58:37.5 10:30.2 11:52.7 Purcell 3

267 Justin Keys 58:37.5 10:33.2 11:55.7 Cache 4

111 Kaden Waggoner 58:37.5 10:52.1 12:14.5 Community Christian School 5

616 Harrison Martinkus 58:37.5 11:07.7 12:30.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 6

618 Owen Hoyle 58:37.5 11:22.4 12:44.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 7



207 Daniel O'Dell 58:37.5 11:38.7 13:01.2 Belle Isle Enterprise 8

269 Biliamin Olokunola 58:37.5 11:38.7 13:01.2 Cache 9

231 Cesar Suarez 58:37.5 11:42.4 13:04.8 Purcell 10

104 Joey Hirt 58:37.5 11:53.6 13:16.1 Community Christian School 11

262 Gabriel Dalby 58:37.5 11:55.1 13:17.6 Cache 12

693 Noah Sharp 58:37.5 11:55.9 13:18.4 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 13

583 Koltin Bunch 58:37.5 11:56.6 13:19.1 Destiny 14

199 James Featherstone 58:37.5 12:00.1 13:22.6 Belle Isle Enterprise 15

224 Tripp Eck 58:37.5 12:01.0 13:23.4 Purcell 16

622 Graham Schill 58:37.5 12:03.1 13:25.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 17

109 Colin Ross 58:37.5 12:07.7 13:30.2 Community Christian School 18

615 Jack Eckles 58:37.5 12:15.5 13:38.0 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 19

227 Bryson Perkins 58:37.5 12:20.4 13:42.9 Purcell 20

684 Carter Coleman 58:37.5 12:21.6 13:44.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 21

623 William Beasley 58:37.5 12:23.1 13:45.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 22

226 Ayden Little 58:37.5 12:26.3 13:48.8 Purcell 23

225 Hendrix Hayes 58:37.5 12:28.1 13:50.6 Purcell 24

264 Aleksander Garrison 58:37.5 12:28.6 13:51.0 Cache 25

268 Jacob Meza 58:37.5 12:28.9 13:51.4 Cache 26

625 James Blackwell 58:37.5 12:36.1 13:58.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 27

627 Isaac Halsted 58:37.5 12:40.3 14:02.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 28

719 Ryan Mitchell 58:37.5 12:49.4 14:11.9 Robin Hill 29

626 Oliver Thomas 58:37.5 12:53.2 14:15.7 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 30

200 Josh Graves 58:37.5 13:06.4 14:28.9 Belle Isle Enterprise 31

691 Jack Pursch 58:37.5 13:07.6 14:30.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 32

106 Kaden Nguyen 58:37.5 13:16.6 14:39.1 Community Christian School 33

205 Bryan Mercer 58:37.5 13:25.2 14:47.6 Belle Isle Enterprise 34

103 EJ Goodrich 58:37.5 13:30.3 14:52.8 Community Christian School 35

720 Jonathan Hill 58:37.5 13:48.6 15:11.1 Robin Hill 36

585 Kaisen Pang 58:37.5 13:50.5 15:13.0 Destiny 37

105 Corbin Johnson 58:37.5 13:51.6 15:14.1 Community Christian School 38

107 Christian Pertree 58:37.5 13:55.5 15:18.0 Community Christian School 39

204 Jesus Mares-Najera 58:37.5 14:10.4 15:32.9 Belle Isle Enterprise 40

685 Crew Davidson 58:37.5 14:14.6 15:37.0 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 41



617 Ethan Rhea 58:37.5 14:15.2 15:37.7 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 42

222 Grady Andrews 58:37.5 14:25.1 15:47.6 Purcell 43

206 Bram Mischler 58:37.5 14:25.8 15:48.3 Belle Isle Enterprise 44

229 Mason Rogers 58:37.5 14:25.8 15:48.3 Purcell 45

686 Weston Eudey 58:37.5 14:26.9 15:49.4 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 46

223 Yandel Chavez 58:37.5 14:29.3 15:51.8 Purcell 47

134 Dylan Roll 58:37.5 14:29.3 15:51.8 Robin Hill 48

135 Locke Goodwin 58:37.5 14:35.3 15:57.8 Robin Hill 49

588 Isaiah Jayden 58:37.5 14:39.0 16:01.4 Destiny 50

210 Dixon Cheney 58:37.5 14:39.0 16:01.4 Belle Isle Enterprise 51

208 Afton Willander 58:37.5 14:44.1 16:06.5 Belle Isle Enterprise 52

211 Ian Morris 58:37.5 14:49.4 16:11.8 Belle Isle Enterprise 53

195 Austin Laing 58:37.5 14:50.5 16:13.0 Colbert 54

619 Charlie Fries 58:37.5 14:54.3 16:16.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 55

263 Milo Edens 58:37.5 15:10.9 16:33.4 Cache 56

201 Gage Gurtz 58:37.5 15:18.6 16:41.1 Belle Isle Enterprise 57

614 Riggins Poe 58:37.5 15:28.7 16:51.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 58

621 Isaac Williams 58:37.5 15:41.1 17:03.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 59

212 Eli Webster 58:37.5 15:41.1 17:03.6 Belle Isle Enterprise 60

624 David Paradee 58:37.5 15:42.1 17:04.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 61

591 Kyler Battice 58:37.5 15:47.6 17:10.1 Destiny 62

692 Jonathan Rotich 58:37.5 15:54.2 17:16.7 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 63

102 Owen Catlege 58:37.5 16:22.6 17:45.1 Community Christian School 64

133 Jordy Bonilla 58:37.5 16:33.5 17:56.0 Robin Hill 65

694 Paxton Smith 58:37.5 16:38.4 18:00.9 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 66

613 Birch Kolb 58:37.5 16:40.1 18:02.6 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 67

230 Van Williams 58:37.5 16:44.6 18:07.1 Purcell 68

687 Rayden Fields 58:37.5 17:20.6 18:43.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 69

590 David Perry 58:37.5 17:59.3 19:21.8 Destiny 70

260 Aiden Bartlett 58:37.5 18:09.4 19:31.9 Cache 71

628 Jonathon Jordan 58:37.5 18:27.6 19:50.1 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 72

202 Gray Jackson 58:37.5 18:32.3 19:54.7 Belle Isle Enterprise 73

192 Landry Choate 58:37.5 18:49.6 20:12.1 Colbert 74

108 Connor Rogers 58:37.5 18:50.1 20:12.6 Community Christian School 75



110 Tahrohon Shannon 58:37.5 18:52.5 20:15.0 Community Christian School 76

695 Jagger Trapp 58:37.5 19:09.2 20:31.7 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 77

213 Kolton Peters 58:37.5 19:42.2 21:04.7 Belle Isle Enterprise 78

589 Gideon Jamison 58:37.5 20:09.4 21:31.9 Destiny 79

689 Sam Lashley 58:37.5 22:21.4 23:43.9 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 80

683 Max Ball 58:37.5 24:09.7 25:32.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 81

688 Kolson Gee 58:37.5 24:12.1 25:34.6 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 82

JHGIRLSL

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

389 ADDISON COBERLY 37:26.4 47:23.0 09:56.6 Moore 1

569 Abby Modlin 37:26.4 48:05.0 10:38.6 Blanchard 9

408 Mackenzie McFarland 37:26.4 48:07.0 10:40.6 Blanchard 10

407 Ryelie Welu? 37:26.4 48:40.0 11:13.6 Blanchard 17

391 Karlee Hunter 37:26.4 49:11.0 11:44.6 Blanchard 20

394 Lailah Spurlin 37:26.4 49:28.0 12:01.6 Blanchard 25

565 Paige Dean 37:26.4 50:18.0 12:51.6 Blanchard 33

406 Kallie Hurt 37:26.4 50:46.0 13:19.6 Blanchard 36

454 Sydney Brandon 37:26.4 53:22.8 15:56.4 Blanchard 53

453 Abby Buckelew 37:26.4 48:15.0 10:48.6 CCYO 14

574 Kate Walworth 37:26.4 50:22.0 12:55.6 CCYO 35

571 Franchesa Santos 37:26.4 51:13.0 13:46.6 CCYO 40

393 Harper Gumerson 37:26.4 51:26.0 13:59.6 CCYO 42

484 Katelyn Hallman 37:26.4 51:44.0 14:17.6 CCYO 49

549 Emily Hennessey 37:26.4 55:33.3 18:06.9 CCYO 61

395 Sadie Niggemeyer 37:26.4 56:51.1 19:24.7 CCYO 68

458 Elizabeth Booth 37:26.4 57:02.5 19:36.1 CCYO 69

557 Ruthann Hiatt 37:26.4 49:17.0 11:50.6 Curtis Inge 21

558 Brenley Cunningham 37:26.4 49:37.0 12:10.6 Curtis Inge 26

451 Kaegan Kilpatrick 37:26.4 51:25.0 13:58.6 Curtis Inge 41

362 Kinzi Barnes 37:26.4 51:43.0 14:16.6 Curtis Inge 48

390 Sofia Rula 37:26.4 55:31.5 18:05.1 Curtis Inge 60

548 Haya Meyers 37:26.4 55:45.0 18:18.6 Curtis Inge 63

388 Avery Morrison 37:26.4 56:26.3 18:59.9 Curtis Inge 66

455 HADLEY MCINTYRE 37:26.4 47:31.8 10:05.4 Moore 3



355 AVA JIMENEZ 37:26.4 47:32.0 10:05.6 Moore 4

709 ALEXIA ESCALERA 37:26.4 47:33.0 10:06.6 Moore 5

421 ALDEN HARRINGTON 37:26.4 47:47.0 10:20.6 Moore 6

552 AUBREE HEARON 37:26.4 47:57.0 10:30.6 Moore 8

560 KAYLEE ESCOBAR 37:26.4 48:08.7 10:42.3 Moore 13

563 VERONICA KITE 37:26.4 48:36.0 11:09.6 Moore 16

403 Kayleigh Davis 37:26.4 49:18.0 11:51.6 Moore 22

450 KYLIE AMAIREH 37:26.4 49:22.0 11:55.6 Moore 24

410 Naumi Chibitty 37:26.4 50:16.0 12:49.6 Moore 32

498 ADDILYN WRIGHT 37:26.4 50:21.0 12:54.6 Moore 34

452 ADDISON BLANCO 37:26.4 51:29.0 14:02.6 Moore 43

573 NICOLE PERRY 37:26.4 51:33.0 14:06.6 Moore 45

564 KARLEE ESCOBAR 37:26.4 53:56.0 16:29.6 Moore 54

422 OLIVIA NORDIN 37:26.4 53:58.6 16:32.2 Moore 55

494 CHLOEE BRADSHAW 37:26.4 54:08.5 16:42.1 Moore 56

360 Ngozi Vieira 37:26.4 54:27.9 17:01.4 Moore 58

487 Seija Segura 37:26.4 47:31.4 10:05.0 Norman North 2

402 Natalie Pratt 37:26.4 47:52.0 10:25.6 Norman North 7

566 Jaeden Young 37:26.4 48:08.0 10:41.5 Norman North 11

398 Orania Smith 37:26.4 48:08.4 10:41.9 Norman North 12

610 Madelyn Card 37:26.4 48:26.0 10:59.6 Norman North 15

572 Maleah Johnson 37:26.4 48:52.0 11:25.6 Norman North 18

363 Bailey Johnson 37:26.4 48:58.0 11:31.6 Norman North 19

488 Abigail Burt 37:26.4 49:20.0 11:53.6 Norman North 23

424 Stella Fine 37:26.4 49:46.0 12:19.6 Norman North 29

661 Cora Lancaster 37:26.4 49:53.0 12:26.6 Norman North 30

607 Isabela Posada 37:26.4 50:06.0 12:39.6 Norman North 31

449 Brynnleigh Wright 37:26.4 50:49.0 13:22.6 Norman North 37

392 Natalia Pound 37:26.4 51:04.0 13:37.6 Norman North 38

397 Aanchal Regmi 37:26.4 51:31.0 14:04.6 Norman North 44

400 Lillian Standridge 37:26.4 51:39.2 14:12.8 Norman North 47

664 Donna Jackson 37:26.4 53:16.3 15:49.9 Roosevelt 51

399 Getsemani Vasquez Ochoa 37:26.4 54:09.8 16:43.4 Roosevelt 57

608 Rosemeli Ramirez 37:26.4 56:07.0 18:40.6 Roosevelt 65



358 Marlaina Givens 37:26.4 49:44.0 12:17.6 Webster 28

489 Liliana Givens 37:26.4 51:12.0 13:45.6 Webster 39

715 Missie Cruse 37:26.4 52:18.4 14:52.0 Webster 50

361 Khloe Jones 37:26.4 57:15.9 19:49.5 Webster 70

717 Abby Bise 37:26.4 51:39.0 14:12.6 Western Heights 46

663 Charity Owens 37:26.4 53:18.3 15:51.9 Western Heights 52

356 Beyonce Sanchez 37:26.4 55:06.5 17:40.1 Western Heights 59

710 Kourtnee Banks 37:26.4 58:25.4 20:58.9 Western Heights 72

492 Reina Torres 37:26.4 49:43.0 12:16.6 Wheeler 27

483 Monica Perez 37:26.4 55:40.0 18:13.6 Wheeler 62

425 Emilia Huerta Lopez 37:26.4 55:58.6 18:32.2 Wheeler 64

713 Victoria Torres 37:26.4 56:35.8 19:09.3 Wheeler 67

609 Allison Santiago 37:26.4 58:18.1 20:51.7 Wheeler 71

716 Cristina Medina 37:26.4 58:48.6 21:22.2 Wheeler 73

712 Camila Santiago 37:26.4 59:37.1 22:10.7 Wheeler 74

711 Elythia Servin 37:26.4 00:10.4 22:44.0 Wheeler 75

JHGIRLSLOVERALL

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

389 ADDISON COBERLY 37:26.4 47:23.0 09:56.6 Moore 1

569 Seija Segura 37:26.4 47:31.4 10:05.0 Norman North 2

408 HADLEY MCINTYRE 37:26.4 47:31.8 10:05.4 Moore 3

407 AVA JIMENEZ 37:26.4 47:32.0 10:05.6 Moore 4

391 ALEXIA ESCALERA 37:26.4 47:33.0 10:06.6 Moore 5

394 ALDEN HARRINGTON 37:26.4 47:47.0 10:20.6 Moore 6

565 Natalie Pratt 37:26.4 47:52.0 10:25.6 Norman North 7

406 AUBREE HEARON 37:26.4 47:57.0 10:30.6 Moore 8

454 Abby Modlin 37:26.4 48:05.0 10:38.6 Blanchard 9

453 Mackenzie McFarland 37:26.4 48:07.0 10:40.6 Blanchard 10

574 Jaeden Young 37:26.4 48:08.0 10:41.5 Norman North 11

571 Orania Smith 37:26.4 48:08.4 10:41.9 Norman North 12

393 KAYLEE ESCOBAR 37:26.4 48:08.7 10:42.3 Moore 13

484 Abby Buckelew 37:26.4 48:15.0 10:48.6 CCYO 14

549 Madelyn Card 37:26.4 48:26.0 10:59.6 Norman North 15

395 VERONICA KITE 37:26.4 48:36.0 11:09.6 Moore 16



458 Ryelie Welu 37:26.4 48:40.0 11:13.6 Blanchard 17

557 Maleah Johnson 37:26.4 48:52.0 11:25.6 Norman North 18

558 Bailey Johnson 37:26.4 48:58.0 11:31.6 Norman North 19

451 Karlee Hunter 37:26.4 49:11.0 11:44.6 Blanchard 20

362 Ruthann Hiatt 37:26.4 49:17.0 11:50.6 Curtis Inge 21

390 Kayleigh Davis 37:26.4 49:18.0 11:51.6 Moore 22

548 Abigail Burt 37:26.4 49:20.0 11:53.6 Norman North 23

388 KYLIE AMAIREH 37:26.4 49:22.0 11:55.6 Moore 24

455 Lailah Spurlin 37:26.4 49:28.0 12:01.6 Blanchard 25

355 Brenley Cunningham 37:26.4 49:37.0 12:10.6 Curtis Inge 26

709 Reina Torres 37:26.4 49:43.0 12:16.6 Wheeler 27

421 Marlaina Givens 37:26.4 49:44.0 12:17.6 Webster 28

552 Stella Fine 37:26.4 49:46.0 12:19.6 Norman North 29

560 Cora Lancaster 37:26.4 49:53.0 12:26.6 Norman North 30

563 Isabela Posada 37:26.4 50:06.0 12:39.6 Norman North 31

403 Naumi Chibitty 37:26.4 50:16.0 12:49.6 Moore 32

450 Paige Dean 37:26.4 50:18.0 12:51.6 Blanchard 33

410 ADDILYN WRIGHT 37:26.4 50:21.0 12:54.6 Moore 34

498 Kate Walworth 37:26.4 50:22.0 12:55.6 CCYO 35

452 Kallie Hurt 37:26.4 50:46.0 13:19.6 Blanchard 36

573 Brynnleigh Wright 37:26.4 50:49.0 13:22.6 Norman North 37

564 Natalia Pound 37:26.4 51:04.0 13:37.6 Norman North 38

422 Liliana Givens 37:26.4 51:12.0 13:45.6 Webster 39

494 Franchesa Santos 37:26.4 51:13.0 13:46.6 CCYO 40

360 Kaegan Kilpatrick 37:26.4 51:25.0 13:58.6 Curtis Inge 41

487 Harper Gumerson 37:26.4 51:26.0 13:59.6 CCYO 42

402 ADDISON BLANCO 37:26.4 51:29.0 14:02.6 Moore 43

566 Aanchal Regmi 37:26.4 51:31.0 14:04.6 Norman North 44

398 NICOLE PERRY 37:26.4 51:33.0 14:06.6 Moore 45

610 Abby Bise 37:26.4 51:39.0 14:12.6 Western Heights 46

572 Lillian Standridge 37:26.4 51:39.2 14:12.8 Norman North 47

363 Kinzi Barnes 37:26.4 51:43.0 14:16.6 Curtis Inge 48

488 Katelyn Hallman 37:26.4 51:44.0 14:17.6 CCYO 49

424 Missie Cruse 37:26.4 52:18.4 14:52.0 Webster 50



661 Donna Jackson 37:26.4 53:16.3 15:49.9 Roosevelt 51

607 Charity Owens 37:26.4 53:18.3 15:51.9 Western Heights 52

449 Sydney Brandon 37:26.4 53:22.8 15:56.4 Blanchard 53

392 KARLEE ESCOBAR 37:26.4 53:56.0 16:29.6 Moore 54

397 OLIVIA NORDIN 37:26.4 53:58.6 16:32.2 Moore 55

400 CHLOEE BRADSHAW 37:26.4 54:08.5 16:42.1 Moore 56

664 Getsemani Vasquez Ochoa 37:26.4 54:09.8 16:43.4 Roosevelt 57

399 Ngozi Vieira 37:26.4 54:27.9 17:01.4 Moore 58

608 Beyonce Sanchez 37:26.4 55:06.5 17:40.1 Western Heights 59

358 Sofia Rula 37:26.4 55:31.5 18:05.1 Curtis Inge 60

489 Emily Hennessey 37:26.4 55:33.3 18:06.9 CCYO 61

715 Monica Perez 37:26.4 55:40.0 18:13.6 Wheeler 62

361 Haya Meyers 37:26.4 55:45.0 18:18.6 Curtis Inge 63

717 Emilia Huerta Lopez 37:26.4 55:58.6 18:32.2 Wheeler 64

663 Rosemeli Ramirez 37:26.4 56:07.0 18:40.6 Roosevelt 65

356 Avery Morrison 37:26.4 56:26.3 18:59.9 Curtis Inge 66

710 Victoria Torres 37:26.4 56:35.8 19:09.3 Wheeler 67

492 Sadie Niggemeyer 37:26.4 56:51.1 19:24.7 CCYO 68

483 Elizabeth Booth 37:26.4 57:02.5 19:36.1 CCYO 69

425 Khloe Jones 37:26.4 57:15.9 19:49.5 Webster 70

713 Allison Santiago 37:26.4 58:18.1 20:51.7 Wheeler 71

609 Kourtnee Banks 37:26.4 58:25.4 20:58.9 Western Heights 72

716 Cristina Medina 37:26.4 58:48.6 21:22.2 Wheeler 73

712 Camila Santiago 37:26.4 59:37.1 22:10.7 Wheeler 74

711 Elythia Servin 37:26.4 00:10.4 22:44.0 Wheeler 75

JHGIRLSS

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

115 Ella Judkins 16:37.7 27:28.5 10:50.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 4

114 Harper Hoyle 16:37.7 28:03.6 11:25.9 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 8

272 Elena Scaperlanda 16:37.7 28:11.9 11:34.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 10

632 Elizabeth Williams 16:37.7 28:19.2 11:41.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 11

117 Abigail? Hart 16:37.7 28:50.4 12:12.7 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 17

112 Catherine Judd 16:37.7 29:35.4 12:57.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 23

196 Gracie Halsted 16:37.7 29:39.6 13:01.9 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 25



629 Hannah Thompson 16:37.7 30:29.2 13:51.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 35

142 Chaezell Henderson 16:37.7 29:25.1 12:47.5 Belle Isle Enterprise 20

631 Mariah Galbreath 16:37.7 29:26.0 12:48.3 Belle Isle Enterprise 21

635 Arryn Cotton 16:37.7 30:43.0 14:05.3 Belle Isle Enterprise 36

270 Zoey Hassell 16:37.7 31:11.2 14:33.6 Belle Isle Enterprise 38

140 Savannah Rose Douthitt 16:37.7 33:21.4 16:43.8 Belle Isle Enterprise 42

137 Serenity Kelough 16:37.7 35:54.9 19:17.3 Belle Isle Enterprise 47

236 Phoebe Mischler 16:37.7 35:57.8 19:20.1 Belle Isle Enterprise 48

239 Eva Stone 16:37.7 36:34.7 19:57.1 Belle Isle Enterprise 49

637 Hailey Williams 16:37.7 27:12.6 10:34.9 Cache 3

113 Hannah Daly 16:37.7 28:24.0 11:46.3 Cache 12

118 Lucia Tosspon 16:37.7 30:48.8 14:11.1 Cache 37

214 Erica Mitchell 16:37.7 28:02.9 11:25.3 Colbert 7

216 Aaliyah Bussard 16:37.7 30:06.7 13:29.0 Colbert 31

594 Cynthia Massey 16:37.7 30:16.3 13:38.7 Colbert 32

636 Francisca Kolok 16:37.7 26:23.3 09:45.6 Community Christian School 1

593 Justice Downing 16:37.7 27:10.7 10:33.0 Community Christian School 2

633 Laynie Patel 16:37.7 27:29.4 10:51.7 Community Christian School 5

232 Ava Behrmann 16:37.7 27:48.4 11:10.7 Community Christian School 6

141 Nicole Coppedge 16:37.7 29:09.8 12:32.2 Community Christian School 18

698 Amelia Schuermann 16:37.7 29:18.9 12:41.2 Community Christian School 19

136 Hannah Pantoja 16:37.7 32:16.9 15:39.2 Community Christian School 41

138 Zoey Landers 16:37.7 29:34.4 12:56.7 Destiny 22

197 April Waters 16:37.7 29:35.4 12:57.8 Destiny 24

198 Tatum Ritter 16:37.7 29:54.8 13:17.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 28

696 Ava Urbanic 16:37.7 30:21.6 13:43.9 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 33

139 Talla Jurney 16:37.7 31:15.9 14:38.3 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 39

634 Valeria Marquez 16:37.7 28:45.6 12:07.9 Purcell 15

215 Constance Uhl 16:37.7 28:47.1 12:09.5 Purcell 16

271 Kori Doyal 16:37.7 29:40.3 13:02.6 Purcell 26

217 Naomi Myury 16:37.7 31:58.7 15:21.1 Purcell 40

699 Alexis Jurado 16:37.7 34:13.0 17:35.3 Purcell 43

237 Gabbi Fuentes 16:37.7 34:37.9 18:00.3 Purcell 44

116 Brenda Resendiz 16:37.7 34:43.8 18:06.1 Purcell 45



220 Ivanna Guzman 16:37.7 34:45.1 18:07.4 Purcell 46

235 Norah Schuermann 16:37.7 28:08.5 11:30.8 Robin Hill 9

233 Ayla Becher 16:37.7 28:32.6 11:54.9 Robin Hill 13

238 Shane Mitchell 16:37.7 28:36.8 11:59.1 Robin Hill 14

234 Ivy McGovern 16:37.7 29:49.8 13:12.1 Robin Hill 27

221 Molly Mitchell 16:37.7 29:57.6 13:19.9 Robin Hill 29

219 Presley Lynn 16:37.7 30:05.3 13:27.6 Robin Hill 30

218 LiIy Saenz 16:37.7 30:27.8 13:50.2 Robin Hill 34

JHGIRLSSOVERALL

Bib FirstName LastName StartTime FinishTime GunTime TeamName PlaceOverall

115 Francisca Kolok 16:37.7 26:23.3 09:45.6 Community Christian School 1

114 Justice Downing 16:37.7 27:10.7 10:33.0 Community Christian School 2

272 Hailey Williams 16:37.7 27:12.6 10:34.9 Cache 3

632 Ella Judkins 16:37.7 27:28.5 10:50.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 4

117 Laynie Patel 16:37.7 27:29.4 10:51.7 Community Christian School 5

112 Ava Behrmann 16:37.7 27:48.4 11:10.7 Community Christian School 6

196 Erica Mitchell 16:37.7 28:02.9 11:25.3 Colbert 7

629 Harper Hoyle 16:37.7 28:03.6 11:25.9 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 8

142 Norah Schuermann 16:37.7 28:08.5 11:30.8 Robin Hill 9

631 Elena Scaperlanda 16:37.7 28:11.9 11:34.2 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 10

635 Elizabeth Williams 16:37.7 28:19.2 11:41.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 11

270 Hannah Daly 16:37.7 28:24.0 11:46.3 Cache 12

140 Ayla Becher 16:37.7 28:32.6 11:54.9 Robin Hill 13

137 Shane Mitchell 16:37.7 28:36.8 11:59.1 Robin Hill 14

236 Valeria Marquez 16:37.7 28:45.6 12:07.9 Purcell 15

239 Constance Uhl 16:37.7 28:47.1 12:09.5 Purcell 16

637 Abigail Hart 16:37.7 28:50.4 12:12.7 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 17

113 Nicole Coppedge 16:37.7 29:09.8 12:32.2 Community Christian School 18

118 Amelia Schuermann 16:37.7 29:18.9 12:41.2 Community Christian School 19

214 Chaezell Henderson 16:37.7 29:25.1 12:47.5 Belle Isle Enterprise 20

216 Mariah Galbreath 16:37.7 29:26.0 12:48.3 Belle Isle Enterprise 21

594 Zoey Landers 16:37.7 29:34.4 12:56.7 Destiny 22

636 Catherine Judd 16:37.7 29:35.4 12:57.8 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 23

593 April Waters 16:37.7 29:35.4 12:57.8 Destiny 24



633 Gracie Halsted 16:37.7 29:39.6 13:01.9 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 25

232 Kori Doyal 16:37.7 29:40.3 13:02.6 Purcell 26

141 Ivy McGovern 16:37.7 29:49.8 13:12.1 Robin Hill 27

698 Tatum Ritter 16:37.7 29:54.8 13:17.1 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 28

136 Molly Mitchell 16:37.7 29:57.6 13:19.9 Robin Hill 29

138 Presley Lynn 16:37.7 30:05.3 13:27.6 Robin Hill 30

197 Aaliyah Bussard 16:37.7 30:06.7 13:29.0 Colbert 31

198 Cynthia Massey 16:37.7 30:16.3 13:38.7 Colbert 32

696 Ava Urbanic 16:37.7 30:21.6 13:43.9 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 33

139 LiIy Saenz 16:37.7 30:27.8 13:50.2 Robin Hill 34

634 Hannah Thompson 16:37.7 30:29.2 13:51.5 Academy of Classical Christian Studies 35

215 Arryn Cotton 16:37.7 30:43.0 14:05.3 Belle Isle Enterprise 36

271 Lucia Tosspon 16:37.7 30:48.8 14:11.1 Cache 37

217 Zoey Hassell 16:37.7 31:11.2 14:33.6 Belle Isle Enterprise 38

699 Talla Jurney 16:37.7 31:15.9 14:38.3 Oklahoma Chrisitian Academy 39

237 Naomi Myury 16:37.7 31:58.7 15:21.1 Purcell 40

116 Hannah Pantoja 16:37.7 32:16.9 15:39.2 Community Christian School 41

220 Savannah Rose Douthitt 16:37.7 33:21.4 16:43.8 Belle Isle Enterprise 42

235 Alexis Jurado 16:37.7 34:13.0 17:35.3 Purcell 43

233 Gabbi Fuentes 16:37.7 34:37.9 18:00.3 Purcell 44

238 Brenda Resendiz 16:37.7 34:43.8 18:06.1 Purcell 45

234 Ivanna Guzman 16:37.7 34:45.1 18:07.4 Purcell 46

221 Serenity Kelough 16:37.7 35:54.9 19:17.3 Belle Isle Enterprise 47

219 Phoebe Mischler 16:37.7 35:57.8 19:20.1 Belle Isle Enterprise 48

218 Eva Stone 16:37.7 36:34.7 19:57.1 Belle Isle Enterprise 49


